
Ethics training

Committee First name Last name Date completed

Budget Committee Jeff Boyer 8/14/2024

Budget Committee Tanya Donnelly 8/14/2024

Budget Committee Steven Goddu 8/14/2024

Budget Committee Donna Loranger 8/14/2024

Budget Committee Scott Olsen 8/14/2024

Budget Committee Jon Stark 8/14/2024

Budget Committee Brenda Tecce 8/14/2024

Budget Committee (SB) Bernard H. Campbell 8/14/2024

Budget Committee (TC) DJ Bettencourt

Budget Committee (TC/Alt) Bob Bryant 8/19/2024

Budget Committee (TC/Alt) Joe Sweeney 8/19/2024

Communications Committee Robert Gibbs 8/1/2024

Communications Committee Erin Murphy 8/1/2024

Communications Committee Aimee Cozza 8/1/2024

Communications Committee Bill Georato 8/1/2024

Communications Committee Jaime Thornock 8/1/2024

Communications Committee (TC) Lisa Withrow 8/1/2024

Conservation Commission Georgia Brust 7/10/2024

Conservation Commission Caitlyn Fitzpatrick 7/10/2024

Conservation Commission Linda Harvey 7/10/2024

Conservation Commission Claire Karibian 7/10/2024

Conservation Commission Alan Lord 7/10/2024

Conservation Commission Ruth Tanner Isaks 7/10/2024

Conservation Commission (Alt) Lorie Ball

Conservation Commission (Alt) Claudia DeFuria 7/10/2024

Conservation Commission (Alt) Glen Edwards 9/30/2024

Conservation Commission (TC) Keith Stramaglia 7/10/2024

Conservation Commission (TC/Alt) DJ Bettencourt

Economic Development Rick Dobzelecki 7/16/2024

Economic Development Baoguo Wei 7/16/2024

Economic Development Carla Billingham 7/16/2024

Economic Development Bianca Carlson 7/16/2024

Economic Development Ginger Lever

Economic Development Emily Samatis 7/16/2024

Economic Development (TC) Jeff Hatch 8/19/2024

Economic Development (TC) Bonnie Wright 7/16/2024

Historic District Commission Michael Banks 8/23/2024

Historic District Commission Kathryn Burke 9/12/2024
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Historic District Commission Beverly Glynn 8/23/2024

Historic District Commission Howard Glynn 8/23/2024

Historic District Commission Patricia Good 8/15/2024

Historic District Commission  (TC) Lisa Withrow 8/1/2024

Historic District Commission (TC/Alt) Cathy Ann Stacey 8/19/2024

Housing Authority Virginia Consoli 10/16/2024

Housing Authority Georgette Smith 10/16/2024

Housing Authority Kelly Bryant 10/16/2024

Housing Authority Donald Simmons 9/30/2024

Housing Authority Sandra Karp 9/30/2024

Kelly Library Trustee Kathleen Norton

Kelly Library Trustee David Hickernell 10/16/2024

Kelly Library Trustee Christopher George 10/16/2024

Moderator Christopher Goodnow 9/30/2024

Museum Committee Howard Glynn 8/23/2024

Museum Committee Beverly Glynn 8/23/2024

Museum Committee Patricia Good 8/15/2024

Museum Committee Susan Kettinger

Museum Committee Dan Zavisza 9/30/2024

Museum Committee Brian Flanigan 8/23/2024

Museum Committee (TC) Lisa Withhrow 8/1/2024

Museum Committee (TC/Alt) Cathy Stacey 8/19/2024

Planning Board Joseph Feole 9/12/2024

Planning Board Sean Lewis 9/30/2024

Planning Board Bianca Carlson 7/16/2024

Planning Board Jim Harvey 9/12/2024

Planning Board Damon Norcross 9/12/2024

Planning Board Chuck Saba 9/12/2024

Planning Board (Alt) Michael Banks 8/23/2024

Planning Board (Alt) Beverly Donovan

Planning Board (Alt) Linda Harvey 7/10/2024

Planning Board (TC) Paul Pelletier 8/19/2024

Planning Board (TC/Alt) Jeff Hatch 8/19/2024

Planning Board (TC/Alt) Joe Sweeney 8/19/2024

Recreation Advisory Committee Thomas Woelfel 8/8/2024

Recreation Advisory Committee Patricia Good 8/15/2024

Recreation Advisory Committee Corinne Gordon 8/8/2024
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Recreation Advisory Committee Rachel Hill 8/8/2024

Recreation Advisory Committee James Koczat 8/8/2024

Recreation Advisory Committee Richard Murray 8/8/2024

Recreation Advisory Committee Kevin Richard 8/15/2024

Recreation Advisory Committee (TC) Keith Stramaglia 7/10/2024

Recreation Advisory Committee (TC/Alt) Paul Pelletier 8/19/2024

Supervisors of Checklist Melissa Sorcinelli 10/16/2024

Supervisors of Checklist Kelly Anne Dortona 10/16/2024

Supervisors of Checklist Patricia Good 8/15/2024

Tax Collector Martha Breen 9/10/2024

Town Clerk Susan Wall

Town Council Joe Sweeney 8/19/2024

Town Council DJ Bettencourt

Town Council Lisa Withrow 8/1/2024

Town Council Robert Bryant 8/19/2024

Town Council Jeff Hatch 8/19/2024

Town Council Paul Pelletier 8/19/2024

Town Council Cathy Ann Stacey 8/19/2024

Town Council Keith Stramaglia 7/10/2024

Town Council Bonnie Wright 7/16/2024

Treasurer John Sytek 8/1/2024

Trustees of Trust Funds Gregory Davis 9/12/2024

Trustees of Trust Funds Marybeth Stramaglia 7/1/2024

Trustees of Trust Funds Richard O'Shaughnessy 10/16/2024

Zoning Board of Adjustment Edward Huminick 8/6/2024

Zoning Board of Adjustment Dionne Garon 8/6/2024

Zoning Board of Adjustment David Bruce 8/6/2024

Zoning Board of Adjustment Sylvia das Chagas

Zoning Board of Adjustment Daniel Guild 8/6/2024

Zoning Board of Adjustment Claire Karibian 7/10/2024

Zoning Board of Adjustment Elaine Wall 8/6/2024
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